
Secretarial Admin Managers Contact Details

Admin Manager Speciality and Site Extension Email

Ali Stewart Gynaecology, Neonates, Paediatrics and 
Obstetrics - PRH, RSCH

67805 alison.stewart15@nhs.net

Jane Dickson Acute, Elderly Medicine, 
Neurology/Neurosurgery, 
Rheumatology and Respiratory -
Downsmere, HWP, PRH

65630 j.dickson3@nhs.net

Geraldine Jenkins Cardiac, Digestive Diseases, Renal, 
Urology and Vascular -PRH, SKU, St 
Mary’s Hall (RSCH)

64077 geraldine.jenkins@nhs.net

Micki Lake Acute, Elderly Medicine, 
Neurology/Neurosurgery, 
Rheumatology and Respiratory - St 
Mary’s Hall (RSCH)

64320 micki.lake@nhs.net

Stephanie Lawes Breast Care - PPBC 67603 stephanie.lawes@nhs.net

Tracy Elliott ENT, Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery , 
Orthopaedics and Pain Medicine - Hove 
Polyclinic, PRH and RSCH

64249 tracy.elliott7@nhs.net

Carol Innes Haematology and Oncology - RSCH 64599 carol.innes2@nhs.net

Tracy Elliott Ophthalmology - SEH, PRH 64249 tracy.elliott7@nhs.net

Lisa Moon Nutrition and Dietetics 62919 lisamoon@nhs.net


	Slide 1: Secretarial Admin Managers Contact Details

